
 
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH 
SINGLE AUDIT GRANT INVENTORY (LIST OF SUBRECIPIENT) 
FY 2017-18 

 
RESPONSIBLE 

MANAGER 
ANALYST FEDERAL GRANT CFDA# SUBRECIPIENT 

CONTRACT 
AMOUNT 

Elena Farias Cristina Magarin Mental Health Services Block Grant - ISA Funding 
 

93.958 Mental Health America of Los Angeles $1,000,000  

Mary Romero 
Barraza 

Sylvia Guerrero Mental Health Services Block Grant - Crisis Drop 
In & Emergency Shelter 
 

93.958 Gateways Hospital and Mental Health Center $700,000  

Mary Romero 
Barraza 
Lillian Bando 
Elena Farias 
Lillian Bando 
Eva Carrera 
Eva Carrera 
  

Sylvia Guerrero 
NA 
Earleen Parson 
NA 
Sankar Das 
Ruby Quintana 
  

Mental Health Services Block Grant - Children's 
Comprehensive System of Care (AB 3015) 

93.958 1. Amanecer Community Counseling 
Service, Inc. 

2. Hathaway-Sycamores Child and Family 
Services 

3. Kedren Community Health Center Inc. 
4. Pacific Clinics 
5. San Fernando Valley CMHC 
6. Vista Del Mar Child and Family Services 
  

$45,714  
$45,714  
$45,714  
$91,430  
$45,714  
$45,714  

 

Eva Carrera 
Elena Farias 
Eva Carrera 
Eva Carrera 
Elena Farias 
Eva Carrera 

Sankar Das 
Cristina Magarin 
Ruby Quintana 
Sankar Das 
Earleen Parson 
Ruby Quintana 

McKinney Homeless Act Program (PATH) 93.150 1. ENKI Health and Research Systems, Inc.  
2. Mental Health America of Los Angeles 
3. Ocean Park Community Center 
4. San Fernando Valley Community Mental 

Health Center, Inc.  
5. Southern California Health and 

Rehabilitation Program (SCHARP)  
6. Step Up on Second Street Inc.  
 

$353,704  
$665,575  
$253,703  
$265,277  
$353,704  
$253,703  

 

Mary Romero 
Barraza 

 Sylvia Guerrero Project ABC South Los Angeles 93.104  Children's Institute Inc.   $1,065,180  

 


