COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH SINGLE AUDIT GRANT INVENTORY (LIST OF SUBRECIPIENT) FY 2017-18

RESPONSIBLE MANAGER	ANALYST	FEDERAL GRANT	CFDA#	SUBRECIPIENT	CONTRACT AMOUNT
Elena Farias	Cristina Magarin	Mental Health Services Block Grant - ISA Funding	93.958	Mental Health America of Los Angeles	\$1,000,000
Mary Romero Barraza	Sylvia Guerrero	Mental Health Services Block Grant - Crisis Drop In & Emergency Shelter	93.958	Gateways Hospital and Mental Health Center	\$700,000
Mary Romero Barraza Lillian Bando Elena Farias Lillian Bando Eva Carrera Eva Carrera	Sylvia Guerrero NA Earleen Parson NA Sankar Das Ruby Quintana	Mental Health Services Block Grant - Children's Comprehensive System of Care (AB 3015)	93.958	 Amanecer Community Counseling Service, Inc. Hathaway-Sycamores Child and Family Services Kedren Community Health Center Inc. Pacific Clinics San Fernando Valley CMHC Vista Del Mar Child and Family Services 	\$45,714 \$45,714 \$45,714 \$91,430 \$45,714 \$45,714
Eva Carrera Elena Farias Eva Carrera Eva Carrera Elena Farias Eva Carrera	Sankar Das Cristina Magarin Ruby Quintana Sankar Das Earleen Parson Ruby Quintana	McKinney Homeless Act Program (PATH)	93.150	 ENKI Health and Research Systems, Inc. Mental Health America of Los Angeles Ocean Park Community Center San Fernando Valley Community Mental Health Center, Inc. Southern California Health and Rehabilitation Program (SCHARP) Step Up on Second Street Inc. 	\$353,704 \$665,575 \$253,703 \$265,277 \$353,704 \$253,703
Mary Romero Barraza	Sylvia Guerrero	Project ABC South Los Angeles	93.104	Children's Institute Inc.	\$1,065,180